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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 Certificate of Service 
 

The undersigned certifies under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of 

California that on August 19, 2011, I caused true and correct copies of the following 

documents: 
 

 MEDIATION QUESTIONNAIRE 
 
to be delivered in the manner indicated, as follows: 
 

Via U.S. Mail to: 

Stuart C Talley  
Kershaw Cutter & Ratinoff, LLP  
401 Watt Avenue  
Sacramento, CA 95864  
Telephone: (916) 448-9800  
Email: stalley@kcrlegal.com  
 
William Alter Kershaw  
Kershaw Cutter & Ratinoff LLP  
401 Watt Ave  
Sacramento, CA 95864  
Telephone: 916-448-9800  
Email: wkershaw@kcrlegal.com  
 
 
Curtis Brooks Cutter  
Kershaw Cutter & Ratinoff, LLP  
401 Watt Avenue  
Sacramento, CA 95864  
Telephone: (916) 448-9800  
Email: bcutter@kcrlegal.com 
 
John R. Parker, Jr.  
Kershaw Cutter & Ratinoff, LLP  
401 Watt Avenue  
Sacramento, CA 95864  
Telephone: 916-448-9800  
Email: jparker@kcrlegal.com 
 
 

Rebecca Swift v. Adknowledge, Inc., et al Doc. 3 Att. 1

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/circuit-courts/ca9/11-16933/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/appellate-courts/ca9/11-16933/3/1.html
http://dockets.justia.com/
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Benjamin Gordon Edelman   
Attorney of the Law  
27a Linnaean Street  
Cambridge, MA 02138  
Telephone: 617-359-3360  
Email: edelman@pobox.com  
 
Ian James Barlow  
Wexler Wallace LLP  
455 Capitol Mall  
Suite 231  
Sacramento, CA 95814  
Telephone: (916) 492-1100  
Email: ijb@wexlerwallace.com  
 
Mark John Tamblyn  
Wexler Wallace LLP  
455 Capitol Mall, Suite 231  
Sacramento, CA 95814  
Telephone: (916) 492-1100  
Email: mjt@wexlerwallace.com  
 
Richard L. Seabolt  
Duane Morris LLP  
One Market  
Spear Tower, Ste. 2200  
San Francisco, CA 94105  
Telephone: 415-957-3212  
Email: rlseabolt@duanemorris.com  
 

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States and the State 

of California that the foregoing is true and correct and that this certificate was executed 

on August 19, 2011, at Seattle, Washington. 
 
 
    ________________________ 
    Sarah Skaggs 

 


